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G2 ULL MPO-12 Distribution Module, 2x12F MPO unpinned to 24F LC Aqua, Method B 
Enhanced OM4  

Construction Materials 
Fiber Type LazrSPEED® 550, 50 µm multimode fiber (OM4) 
Total Fibers, quantity 24 
 

Dimensions 
Depth 117.35 mm | 4.62 in 
Height 26.42 mm | 1.04 in 
Width 96.52 mm | 3.80 in 
 

Environmental Specifications 
Safety Standard cUL US 1863 
 

General Specifications 
Interface, front LC 
Total Ports, quantity, front 24 
Interface Feature, front Standard 
Color, front Aqua 
Adapters, quantity, front 12 
Brand SYSTIMAX ULL | SYSTIMAX® 
Data Module Type G2 
Shuttered Yes 
Interface, rear MPO Unpinned 
Adapters, quantity, rear 2 
Interface Feature, rear Key up 
Color, rear Aqua 
Package Quantity 1 
 

Optical Performance 
Insertion Loss Change, temperature 0.30 dB 
Insertion Loss, maximum 0.35 dB 

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU
ISO 9001:2008

* Footnotes
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Insertion Loss Change, temperature Maximum insertion loss change from -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F) 
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